Agilent
VacIon Plus 1000
Data Sheet
Technical Specifications
Specification   Model
  Diode  StarCell
Saturated pumping speed for Nitrogen* L/s 1000  800
Saturated pumping speed for Argon* L/s -  500

s)
Agilent Vaclon Plus 1000
Ordering Information
United States
Agilent Technologies
121 Hartwell Avenue, Lexington MA 02421, USA
Tel: +1 781 861 7200, Fax: +1 781 860 5437 -
Toll free: +1 800 882 7426
Europe and other countries
Agilent Technologies Italia SpA
via F.lli Varian 54, 10040 Leini, (Torino), Italy
Tel: +39 011 9979 111, Fax: +39 011 9979 350
Toll free: 00 800 234 234 00
This information is subject to change without notice.
© Agilent Technologies, Inc. 2017
Published in Italy, April, 2017
Configurations Part Numbers
The VIP1000 is available in several configurations
VIP1000 Diode without heater X3604-64000
VIP1000 Diode with 115 V heater X3604-64101
VIP1000 Diode with 230 V heater  X3604-64102
VIP1000 StarCell without heater X3604-64120
VIP1000 StarCell with 115 V heater X3604-64121
VIP1000 StarCell with 230 V heater X3604-64122
The VIP1000 can be driven by the 4UHV controller with the configuration
with 200 Watts.
Controller Unit: 4UHV Part Numbers
200W NEG 9299010